

HIND ISPAT LIMITED

Regd. Office: E-102, Jhulelal Apartments, Road No. 44, Pitampura,
NEW DELHI-110034

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH, JUNE 2013

PART I

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2013	31.03.2013	30.06.2012	31.03.2013
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	a) Net Sales/Income from operations	-	-	-	-
	b) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	9.19
	Total	-	-	-	9.19
2	Expenditure	-	-	-	-
	a) Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-
	b) Purchases of Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-
	c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(4.11)	46.81	(6.45)	38.22
	d) Employee benefits expense	0.19	0.20	0.19	0.77
	e) Depreciation & Amortisation expenses	-	-	-	-
	f) Other Expenditure	0.25	0.25	0.21	0.98
	Total	(3.67)	47.26	(6.05)	39.97
3	Income From Operations before other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1 - 2)	3.67	(47.26)	6.05	(30.78)
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-
5	Profit/(Loss) before Interest & Exceptional Items (3 + 4)	3.67	(47.26)	6.05	(30.78)
6	Finance cost	-	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5 - 6)	3.67	(47.26)	6.05	(30.78)
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
9	Profit/(Loss) after Exceptional Items but before Tax (7 + 8)	3.67	(47.26)	6.05	(30.78)
10	Tax Expenses- Current Year	0.68	(1.35)	1.18	-
	- Earlier Years	-	-	-	-
	- Deferred Tax	-	(0.25)	-	(0.25)
	Total Tax Expenses	0.68	(1.60)	1.18	(0.25)
11	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (9 - 10)	2.99	(45.66)	4.87	(30.53)
12	Extraordinary Item (Net of Tax Expense)	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (11-12)	2.99	(45.66)	4.87	(30.53)
14	Paid up Equity Share capital (Face value Rs 10/- Per Share)	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	13.96
16	Earning per Share (Rs)				
	*Before Extraordinary Item - Basic (Not Annualised)	0.12	(1.83)	0.19	(1.22)
	-Diluted	0.12	(1.83)	0.19	(1.22)
	*After Extraordinary Item - Basic (Not Annualised)	0.12	(1.83)	0.19	(1.22)
	-Diluted	0.12	(1.83)	0.19	(1.22)

PART II

A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING				
1	Aggregate Public Shareholding				
	* Number of Shares	23,00,000	23,00,000	23,00,000	23,00,000
	*Percentage of shareholding	92.00%	92.00%	92.00%	92.00%
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding				
a)	Pledged/ Encumbered				
	* Number of Shares	-	-	-	-
	*Percentage of promoters & promoter group	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
	*Percentage of Share capital	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
b)	Non- Encumbered				
	* Number of Shares	200000	200000	200000	200000
	*Percentage of promoters & promoter group	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	*Percentage of Share capital	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%

PARTICULAR		Quarter Ended (30.06.2013)
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
	Received during the Quarter	NIL
	Disposed of during the quarter	NIL
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL

Notes :

- The above results have been taken on records by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on Monday the 12th day of August, 2013.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped/recasted wherever necessary.